
GIRLS SOCCER 2026
Tue. Jan. 27 WINNER SCORE Tue. Feb. 17 WINNER SCORE

Chawanakee @ Bryant Coalinga @ Firebaugh
Sierra @ Coalinga Bryant @ Huron
Ranchos @ Creekside Wilson @ Los Banos
Mendota @ Firebaugh Chawanakee @ Mendota
Los Banos @ Huron Sierra @ Ranchos
Wilson Bye Creekside Bye

Thur. Jan. 29 WINNER SCORE Thur. Feb. 19 WINNER SCORE
Firebaugh @ Los Banos Mendota @ Sierra
Creekside @ Mendota Los Banos @ Chawanakee
Coalinga @ Ranchos Huron @ Wilson
Bryant @ Sierra Firebaugh @ Bryant
Wilson @ Chawanakee Creekside @ Coalinga
Huron Bye Ranchos Bye

Tues. Feb. 3 WINNER SCORE Tue. Feb. 24 WINNER SCORE
Wilson @ Coalinga Creekside @ Huron
Chawanakee @ Creekside Coalinga @ Los Banos
Sierra @ Firebaugh Bryant @ Mendota
Ranchos @ Huron Wilson @ Ranchos
Mendota @ Los Banos Chawanakee @ Sierra
Bryant Bye Firebaugh Bye

Thurs. Feb. 5 WINNER SCORE Thur. Feb. 26 WINNER SCORE
Huron @ Mendota Ranchos @ Chawanakee
Firebaugh @ Ranchos Mendota @ Wilson
Creekside @ Sierra Los Banos @ Bryant
Coalinga @ Chawanakee Huron @ Coalinga
Bryant @ Wilson Firebaugh @ Creekside
Los Banos Bye Sierra Bye

Tue. Feb. 10 WINNER SCORE Tue. March 3 WINNER SCORE
Bryant @ Creekside Sierra @ Wilson
Wilson @ Firebaugh Ranchos @ Bryant
Chawanakee @ Huron Mendota @ Coalinga
Sierra @ Los Banos Los Banos @ Creekside
Ranchos @ Mendota Huron @ Firebaugh
Coalinga Bye Chawanakee Bye

Thur. Feb. 12 WINNER SCORE Thur. March 5 Playoffs
Los Banos @ Ranchos



Huron @ Sierra
Firebaugh @ Chawanakee
Creekside @ Wilson Tue. March 10 Championship
Coalinga @ Bryant
Mendota Bye
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